      GS8721/8722/8724        11MHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamps
May 2022-REV_V3                     1/19
Features
 Single-Supply Operation from +2.1V ~ +5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Input / Output
 Gain-Bandwidth Product: 11MHz (Typ)
 Low Input Bias Current: 1pA (Typ)
 Low Offset Voltage: 3.5mV (Max)

sections of this specification are not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect
reliability.
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL  CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
GS8721 Single
GS8721-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 721
GS8721-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 721
GS8721-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS8721
GS8722 Dual
GS8722-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS8722
GS8722-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8722
GS8722-TR TSSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8722
GS8722-FR DFN2*2-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8722
GS8724 Quad
GS8724-TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8724
GS8724-SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500 GS8724
        GS8721/8722/8724
 May 2022-REV_V3                       3/19
Electrical Characteristics
(At Vs=5V, TA = +25℃, VCM = VS/2, RL = 600Ω, unless otherwise noted.)